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2024/25 12th round, Match #58
Friday, 26.10.2024, 13:30, Kolos, Kovalivka. 13°C. Spectators: 35

«Kolos-2» Kovalivka

3 : 1

«Locomotyv» Kyiv

1 Mikhieiev Dmytro
5 Liashchuk Illia
13 Kanaiev Vladyslav
4 Basov Serhii
3 Sokol Bohdan
8 Turchanov Vyacheslav
7 Shevchuk Sergiy (C)
25 Nedolia Artem
50 Kharatin Ihor
14 Dymnych Dmytro
10 Khrul Denys

Substitutes
28 Pogorilyy Sergiy
2 Nakonechnyi Ihor
54 Dytiatyev Oleksii
15 Skliarenko Ivan
11 Liubko Vladyslav
24 Bryzhenko Oleksii
9 Berezka Dmytro
77 Zhuravel Vadym
17 Volkov Oleksandr
18 Bondar Denys
21 Rublov Bohdan
99 Krokhmal Volodymyr

Coach
Bondarenko Volodymyr

71 Zakorskyi Vladyslav
3 Sydorenko Danylo
8 Piatybrat Artem (C)
11 Sakhnenko Oleksii
15 Nikolyshyn Oleksandr
19 Romanchuk Ivan
21 Melnychenko Ivan
22 Yaniuk Danylo
25 Zakhidnyi Pavlo
55 Pos Oleksandr
99 Kobak Edvard

Substitutes
12 Panchenko Dmytro
4 Blazun Vladyslav
10 Kozii Bohdan
13 Yesaulov Artem
23 Maitak Maksym
69 Vakulenko Oleh
91 Melnyk Bohdan

Coach
Lazorenko Vadym

Referee:
Artemenko Artem
Assistant 1:
Khudiakov Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Stepanenko Oleksii
4th Official:
Shpak Dmytro
Referee Observer:
Sydoruk Ihor
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, 2024/25, 12th round, Match #58
Friday, 26.10.2024, 13:30, Kolos, Kovalivka. 13°C. Spectators: 35

«Kolos-2» Kovalivka 3 : 1 «Locomotyv» Kyiv
3 Sokol Bohdan 4'

50 Kharatin Ihor 22'

25' 15 Nikolyshyn Oleksandr

8 Turchanov Vyacheslav 36'

4 Basov Serhii 42'

46' 11 Sakhnenko Oleksii
23 Maitak Maksym

46' 99 Kobak Edvard
69 Vakulenko Oleh

10 Khrul Denys 48'

61' 15 Nikolyshyn Oleksandr
10 Kozii Bohdan

61' 21 Melnychenko Ivan
91 Melnyk Bohdan

3 Sokol Bohdan 65'

7 Shevchuk Sergiy
11 Liubko Vladyslav 67'

14 Dymnych Dmytro
9 Berezka Dmytro 67'

69' 19 Romanchuk Ivan
13 Yesaulov Artem

5 Liashchuk Illia
15 Skliarenko Ivan 79'

25 Nedolia Artem
24 Bryzhenko Oleksii 79'

10 Khrul Denys
18 Bondar Denys 84'

89' 3 Sydorenko Danylo
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